HIGH FLOW LARGE DIAMETER
FILTER CARTRIDGE
Catalogue & Data Sheet
Products Specification
Operating Conditions
Filtration. Purification. Separation.
!  Large Diameter Cartridge Utilizing Low Differential Pressure Media
!  High Dirt Loading Capacity for Long Service Life and Lower Cost

Polypropylene, Polyester, Nylon and Stainless SteelCenter Core :
High Flow Series Filter Cartridge P/N : HF ★ - # - ✜ $ (e.g., HF40 - PP – 10E)
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
★
Cartridge Length
(inch/mm)
20 = 20” / 528 mm
40 = 40” / 1022 mm
60 = 60” / 1538 mm
HF ★ - # - ✜ $
✜%
Micron Rating
1 = 1 μm
3 = 3 μm
4.5 = 4.5 μm
6 = 6 μm
10 = 10 μm
20 = 20 μm
40 = 40 μm
50 = 50 μm
70 = 70 μm
100 = 100 μm
120 = 120 μm
$%
Seal Material
E = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = TEV
#%
Media Type
PP = PP Pleated
PM = PP Melt Blown
GF = Pleated Glass Fiber
C = Cellulose
N = Nylon
PE = Polyester
Typical Flow vs. Pressure Drop (Application Sizing)
D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
AL
 P
RE
SS
UR
E
(P
SI
)
FLOW RATE
(GPM)
Everest	  Equipments	  International	  Co.,	  Ltd